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Back # Placing
1. 9425 ~ SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP 0 Entries

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

2. 412001 ~ ROOKIE YTH SHOWMANSHIP 6 Entries

0369 01 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL OLIVIARYDZEWSKI
0214 02 SHEZA IRISH CREAM CASSIE WEYERS

0120 03 THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY GRACE HAUGSTAD
0022 04 SHEZ TO INVY ALYSSA KAUL

1105 05 HOT MINI COOP NATALIE ARMSTRONG
T 06 IMAGE OF DESIGN SIERRA KING-WHITNEY

3. 412002 ~ Nov Yth Showmanship 9 Entries

0499 01 CHIP TO THE MAX MELISSA ALBINGER
0120 02 THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY GRACE HAUGSTAD
0995 03 MISTER SPONTANEOUS KAYLYN KRUCHTEN
0929 04 ALIAS GOODBAR CLAUDIA PRINSEN
0602 05 Little Redd Wagon TAYLOR M KELLAM
0022 06 SHEZ TO INVY ALYSSA KAUL

1105 07 HOT MINI COOP NATALIE ARMSTRONG
7777 08 IMAGE OF DESIGN SIERRA KING-WHITNEY
0214 09 SHEZA IRISH CREAM CASSIE WEYERS

4. 412700 ~ Yth Show - (13 & Under) 0 Entries
5. 412800 ~ Yth Show (14-18) 10 Entries

0695 01 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL KRUCHTEN
0499 02 CHIP TO THE MAX MELISSAALBINGER
1444 03 THIS IS WHY IM HOTT ANNA MARIE CAPELLE
0602 04 Little Redd Wagon TAYLOR M KELLAM
0238 05 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE ANNA L WILHELM

0022 06 SHEZ TO INVY ALYSSA KAUL

1105 07 HOT MINI COOP NATALIE ARMSTRONG
0195 08 KM SUDDENLY THE BEST KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
T 09 IMAGE OF DESIGN SIERRA KING-WHITNEY

0929 NoPlcng ALIAS GOODBAR

6. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mares 0 Entries
7. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mares 0 Entries
8. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mares 0 Entries
9. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mares 2 Entries

0169 01
0214 02

SECRITARY OF STATE
SHEZA IRISH CREAM

CLAUDIA PRINSEN

MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
CASSIE WEYERS

10. 405001 ~ Youth Rookie All Age Mares 2 Entries
0169 01 SECRITARY OF STATE MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
0214 02 SHEZA IRISH CREAM CASSIE WEYERS

11. 475000 ~ YOUTH PERFORMANCE MARE 0 Entries
11. 401200 ~ Grand Champion Youth Mare
11. 401300 ~ Reserve Champion Youth Mare

12. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Geldings 0 Entries
13. 407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Geldings 0 Entries
14. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Geldings 1 Entries

0120 01

THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY

15. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Geldings 1 Entries

T 01

16. 407001 ~ Youth Rookie All Age Geldings

IMAGE OF DESIGN

GRACE HAUGSTAD

SIERRA KING-WHITNEY

2 Entries

777 01 IMAGE OF DESIGN SIERRA KING-WHITNEY
0120 02 THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY GRACE HAUGSTAD

17. 477000 ~ YOUTH PERFORMANCE GELDING 2 Entries

0929 01 ALIAS GOODBAR CLAUDIA PRINSEN
0238 02 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE ANNA L WILHELM

17. 401400 ~ Grand Champion Youth Gelding

7777 Grand

IMAGE OF DESIGN

17. 401500 ~ Reserve Champion Youth Gelding
0120 Reserve THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY

18. 203100 ~ Amat Yearling Stallions 0 Entries

19. 203200 ~ Amat 2 Year old Stallions 0 Entries

20. 203300 ~ Ama 3 Year old Stallions 0 Entries

21. 203400 ~ Amat Aged Stallions 0 Entries

22. 273000 ~ AMATEUR PERFORMANCE STALLION 0 Entries
22. 201000 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Stallion

05/31/2017 Copyright © 2000-2017
11:03:14 am Tim Schmahl

B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath
B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Owner's Name

Carolyn Semanic
CASSIE WEYERS
GRACE HAUGSTAD
DAWN KAUL

NATALIE ARMSTRONG
SIERRA KING-WHITNEY

MELISSA ALBINGER
GRACE HAUGSTAD
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
TAYLOR M KELLAM
DAWN KAUL

NATALIE ARMSTRONG
SIERRA KING-WHITNEY
CASSIE WEYERS

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
MELISSA ALBINGER
ANNE CONGER
TAYLOR M KELLAM
AMY L WILHELM

DAWN KAUL

NATALIE ARMSTRONG
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
SIERRA KING-WHITNEY
CLAUDIA PRINSEN

MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
CASSIE WEYERS

MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
CASSIE WEYERS

GRACE HAUGSTAD

SIERRA KING-WHITNEY

SIERRA KING-WHITNEY
GRACE HAUGSTAD

CLAUDIA PRINSEN
AMY L WILHELM

SIERRA KING-WHITNEY

GRACE HAUGSTAD

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath
Owner's City, State

Frankport, IL
FREEDOM, WI

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

NEW HOLSTEIN, WI

JACKSON, WI
WAUNAKEE, WI

CEDAR GROVE, WI

DE PERE, WI
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

NEW HOLSTEIN, WI
FREEDOM, Wi

WAUNAKEE, WI
JACKSON, Wi
GREEN BAY, WI
DE PERE, WI

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
WAUNAKEE, WI

NEW HOLSTEIN, WI
CEDAR GROVE, WI

FREEDOM, WI

FREEDOM, WI

NEW HOLSTEIN, WI

NEW HOLSTEIN, WI

CEDAR GROVE, WI

NEW HOLSTEIN, WI
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Page 2 of 10 B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI
Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
22. 201100 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Stallion

23. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallions 0 Entries

24. 103200 ~ 2 Year Old Stallions 0 Entries

25. 103300 ~ Three Year Old Stallions 0 Entries

26. 103400 ~ Aged Stallions 0 Entries

27. 173000 ~ OPEN PERFORMANCE STALLION 0 Entries
27. 101000 ~ Grand Champion Stallion

27. 101100 ~ Reserve Champion Stallion

28. 207400 ~ Amat Yearling Geld 0 Entries

29. 207500 ~ Amat 2 Year Old Geld 0 Entries

30. 207600 ~ Amat 3 Year Old Geld 1 Entries

1032 01 FINDING A INVITATION SARAH J RIEHL
31. 207700 ~ Amat Aged Geldings 6 Entries

0865 01 BEYOND VALUE HEATHER L KUSEL
0369 02 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL Carolyn Semanic

0181 03 CANT TOUCH MY IRONS GAILR PETELER
0918 04 MORE THAN GOOD ENUFF JILL MUELLER

1241 05 SIMPLY GOT IT SANDY SELLERS
0942 06 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG
32. 207001 ~ Amateur Rookie All Age Geldings 2 Entries

1032 01 FINDING A INVITATION SARAH J RIEHL

0369 02 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL Carolyn Semanic

33. 277000 ~ AMATEUR PERFORMANCE GELDING 9 Entries

0050 01 BUZZZZN BOUT ME KEN MUMY

0242 02 KINDA IMPULSIVE EMMA PAUL

0254 03 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT
0080 04 HES NO SECRET DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
0175 05 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER

0433 06 LOCATE YOUR ASSETS AMY JEAN BUCHOLTZ
0523 07 Justa Hint Of Magic JOAN M SELLBERG
0151 08 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE

0492 09 IRON REBEL OF HONOR

33. 201400 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
0865 Grand BEYOND VALUE

33. 201500 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Gelding
0050 Reserve BUZZZZN BOUT ME

34. 107400 ~ Yearling Geldings 0 Entries

35. 107500 ~ Two Year Old Geldings 0 Entries
36. 107600 ~ Three Year Old Geldings 1 Entries

DEIRDRE KAY HULSEBUS

1032 01 FINDING A INVITATION SARAH J RIEHL
37. 107700 ~ Aged Geldings 3 Entries

0865 01 BEYOND VALUE RON DOYLE

0369 02 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL SAMANTHA EBELING
0942 03 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG
38. 177000 ~ OPEN PERFORMANCE GELDING 5 Entries

0427 01 WILLY IMPULSIVE JIM MCKILLIPS

0050 02 BUZZZZN BOUT ME KEN MUMY

0338 03 | CANT SLEEP JUDY DAVIS

0080 04 HES NO SECRET GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
0433 05 LOCATE YOUR ASSETS AMY JEAN BUCHOLTZ

38. 101400 ~ Grand Champion Gelding

0427 Grand  WILLY IMPULSIVE

38. 101500 ~ Reserve Champion Gelding

0865 Reserve BEYOND VALUE

39. 212001 ~ AMATEUR ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP 5 Entries

0420 01 Smore Cookies Please CHLOE VOSTERS

0557 02 Beaus Tee Bar Kimberly Turner

1032 03 FINDING A INVITATION SARAH J RIEHL

0324 04 SAY IT AGAIN CHIP REBEKAH ANNE RADDANT
0369 05 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL Carolyn Semanic

05/31/2017 Copyright © 2000-2017

11:03:14 am Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

STACIE RIEHL

HEATHER L KUSEL
Carolyn Semanic

SHELBY & GAIL PETELER
JILL MUELLER

SANDY SELLERS

LINDA BERG

STACIE RIEHL
Carolyn Semanic

KEN MUMY

LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL
REBECCA J VOLKERT
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY

JULIE EHLER

AMY JEAN BUCHOLTZ

JOAN M SELLBERG

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
DEIRDRE KAY HULSEBUS

HEATHER L KUSEL

KEN MUMY

STACIE RIEHL

HEATHER L KUSEL
Carolyn Semanic
LINDA BERG

DEBRAAKLUZ

KEN MUMY

AUBREY ALDERMAN
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
AMY JEAN BUCHOLTZ

DEBRAAKLUZ
HEATHER L KUSEL
CHLOE VOSTERS
Kimberly Turner
STACIE RIEHL

KELSIE LOU KRULL
Carolyn Semanic

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath
Owner's City, State

SHIOCTON, WI

DeForest, WI
Frankport, IL

LAKE GENEVA, WI
OSHKOSH, WI
ELROY, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI

SHIOCTON, WI
Frankport, IL

METAMORA, MI
MENASHA, Wi
ANTIOCH, IL
OOSTBURG, WI
URBANA, IL
OSHKOSH, WI
NORMAL, IL
ARTHUR, IL
CALEDONIA, IL

DeForest, WI

METAMORA, MI

SHIOCTON, Wi

DeForest, WI
Frankport, IL
MUKWONAGO, WI

ROCKFORID, IL
METAMORA, MI
KANSASVILLE, WI
OOSTBURG, WI
OSHKOSH, WI

ROCKFORD, IL
DeForest, WI
FREEDOM, WI
Lake Mills, WI
SHIOCTON, WI

SHAWANO, WI
Frankport, IL
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Back #

Placing
40. 212002 ~ Nov Amat Showmanship

B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Horse's Name

0181 01 CANT TOUCH MY IRONS
0567 02 JOHNNY WALKER TIME
0869 03 WALK AWAY HOCUS
0414 04 KT DUN ALITTLE

0557 05 Beaus Tee Bar

0144 06 DENYING YOUR ASSETS
9074 07 ThePerfectMargarita

1032 08 FINDING A INVITATION
0324 09 SAY IT AGAIN CHIP

0320 NoPlcng SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
0420 NoPlcng Smore Cookies Please

41. 212800 ~ Am Show (Over 50)

14 Entries

0787 01 ENDLESS BREEZE

1241 02 SIMPLY GOT IT

0254 03 THE GETAWAY CAR
0877 04 IM GOOD N FOOLISH
0151 05 KM THE BEST BRANDY
0909 06 MY DETAILS ARE HOT
0314 07 DYNAMIC PREMONITION
0181 08 CANT TOUCH MY IRONS
0942 09 MIGHTY SUPER STAR
0869 NoPlcng WALK AWAY HOCUS
0584 NoPlcng THIS VERSIONS LAZY
0523 NoPlcng Justa Hint Of Magic

0918 NoPlcng MORE THAN GOOD ENUFF
0414 NoPlcng KT DUNALITTLE

42. 212000 ~ Amateur Showmanship

10 Entries

0616 01 LAZY LOOKIN LADY

0242 02 KINDA IMPULSIVE

0319 03 GOOD TOBE IMMORTAL

9074 04 ThePerfectMargarita

0534 05 IMA CHIPPEN ZIPPER

0144 06 DENYING YOUR ASSETS

1580 07 FREE LANCE ART

0557 08 Beaus Tee Bar

0324 09 SAY IT AGAIN CHIP

1032 NoPlcng FINDING A INVITATION
43. 205400 ~ Amat Yearling Mares 1 Entries

0333 01 | Gotta Lotta Style
44. 205500 ~ Amat 2 Year Old Mares 0 Entries
45. 205600 ~ Amat 3 Year old Mares 0 Entries
46. 205700 ~ Amat Aged Mares 1 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

11 Entries

GAIL R PETELER

SARAH ELIZABETH DOERN
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
CAROL SGARLOTTI
Kimberly Turner

DONNA TOMCZAK

KIM BOMBARD

SARAH J RIEHL

REBEKAH ANNE RADDANT
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
CHLOE VOSTERS

MICHELE A BRICKHAM
SANDY SELLERS
REBECCA J VOLKERT
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
LUANN MEYER

JUDIE DAVIS

GAIL R PETELER
LINDA BERG

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
JEAN BRANDENBURG
JOAN M SELLBERG
JILL MUELLER

CAROL SGARLOTTI

MORGAN M BRICKHAM
EMMA PAUL

CAMI VAN AKEN

KIM BOMBARD

DEANNA L HILBER

DONNA TOMCZAK

NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN
Kimberly Turner

REBEKAH ANNE RADDANT
SARAH J RIEHL

SUSAN DREPHAL

0324 01 SAY IT AGAIN CHIP REBEKAH ANNE RADDANT
47. 205001 ~ Amateur Rookie All Age Mares 2 Entries

9074 01 ThePerfectMargarita KIM BOMBARD

0324 02 SAY IT AGAIN CHIP REBEKAH ANNE RADDANT

48. 275000 ~ AMATEUR PERFORMANCE MARE

0616 01 LAZY LOOKIN LADY
0787 02 ENDLESS BREEZE
0869 03 WALK AWAY HOCUS
0320 04 SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
9074 05 ThePerfectMargarita

48. 201200 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Mare

0333

Grand

| Gotta Lotta Style

48. 201300 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Mare

0616

49. 105400 ~ Yearling Mares

0333

Reserve

01

LAZY LOOKIN LADY
1 Entries
| Gotta Lotta Style

50. 105500 ~ Two Year Old Mares
51. 105600 ~ Three Year Old Mares
52. 105700 ~ Aged Mares

0 Entries
0 Entries

3 Entries

0075 01 MISS UNDENIABLY COOL
1333 02 ATOUCH OF PIXY
0169 03 SECRITARY OF STATE

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

5 Entries

MORGAN M BRICKHAM
MICHELE A BRICKHAM
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
KIM BOMBARD

SUSAN DREPHAL

RON DOYLE
CAROL KLAMROWSKI
SAMANTHA EBELING

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

SHELBY & GAIL PETELER
NANCY SCHMIDT
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
CAROL SGARLOTTI
Kimberly Turner

DONNA TOMCZAK

KIM BOMBARD

STACIE RIEHL

KELSIE LOU KRULL
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
CHLOE VOSTERS

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
SANDY SELLERS
REBECCA J VOLKERT
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
ANNE ZINDARS PATE

ED AND LUANN MEYER
JUDIE DAVIS

SHELBY & GAIL PETELER
LINDA BERG

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
JEAN BRANDENBURG
JOAN M SELLBERG

JILL MUELLER

CAROL SGARLOTTI

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL
CAMI VAN AKEN

KIM BOMBARD

DEANNA L HILBER

DONNA TOMCZAK

NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN

Kimberly Turner

KELSIE LOU KRULL

STACIE RIEHL

SUSAN DREPHAL

KELSIE LOU KRULL

KIM BOMBARD
KELSIE LOU KRULL

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

KIM BOMBARD

SUSAN DREPHAL

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM

SUSAN DREPHAL

DIANE JOY CONOVER
TOM AND CAROL KLAMROWSKI
MYA ANN KLINGENBERG

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath

Owner's City, State

LAKE GENEVA, WI
NEW BERLIN, WI

QUINNESEC, MI
Lake Mills, WI
MIDLOTHIAN, IL
STILLWATER, MN
SHIOCTON, Wi
SHAWANO, WI

X, X

FREEDOM, WI

OSHKOSH, WI
ELROY, WI
ANTIOCH, IL
OOSTBURG, WI
ARTHUR, IL
ORLAND PARK, IL
TOMAHAWK, WI
LAKE GENEVA, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI

BARK RIVER, M|
NORMAL, IL
OSHKOSH, WI
QUINNESEC, MI

OSHKOSH, WI
MENASHA, WI
CHICAGO, IL
STILLWATER, MN
EAST TROY, WI
MIDLOTHIAN, IL
NEENAH, WI
Lake Mills, WI
SHAWANO, WI
SHIOCTON, WI

FOND DU LAC, WI

SHAWANO, WI

STILLWATER, MN
SHAWANO, Wi

OSHKOSH, WI
OSHKOSH, WI

X, X
STILLWATER, MN

FOND DU LAC, Wi

OSHKOSH, Wi

FOND DU LAC, Wi

YORKVILLE, IL
FOND DU LAC, Wi
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Page 4 of 10 B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
53. 175000 ~ OPEN PERFORMANCE MARE 3 Entries

0616 01 LAZY LOOKIN LADY MORGAN M BRICKHAM
0037 02 MOMMAS IRON ASSETS JIM MCKILLIPS
0787 03 ENDLESS BREEZE MICHELE A BRICKHAM

53. 101200 ~ Grand Champion Mare

0333 Grand | Gotta Lotta Style

53. 101300 ~ Reserve Champion Mare

0075 Reserve MISS UNDENIABLY COOL

54. 481000 ~ Youth Ranch Trail 0 Entries
55. 281000 ~ Amateur Ranch Trail 6 Entries

0808 01 KM BEST ONE YET MORGAN M BRICKHAM
0942 02 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0491 03 EBONY INVITATION CHRISTY B THATCHER
0014 04 Skilahs Lucero Drift JENA MILLARD

0731 05 PUMPED UP KICKKS KERRY HANSEN

0191 06 GOIN THRU THE MOTION LYNN E DUDLEY

56. 181000 ~ Ranch Trail 7 Entries

0808 01 KM BEST ONE YET LANCE R TREPTOW
0014 02 Skilahs Lucero Drift JENA MILLARD

0942 03 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0731 04 PUMPED UP KICKKS KERRY HANSEN

0491 05 EBONY INVITATION CHRISTY B THATCHER
0116 06 IM EASILY PERSUADED JOSEPH C ST CLAIR
0191 07 GOIN THRU THE MOTION JOSEPH C ST CLAIR

57. 443000 ~ YOUTH RANCH HORSE RIDING 0 Entries
58. 243000 ~ AMATEUR RANCH HORSE RIDING 7 Entries

0335 01 BEHIND IRON BARS LEXI T BARTELS

0731 02 PUMPED UP KICKKS KERRY HANSEN

0491 03 EBONY INVITATION CHRISTY B THATCHER
0808 04 KM BEST ONE YET MORGAN M BRICKHAM
0942 05 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0014 06 Skilahs Lucero Drift JENA MILLARD

9001 DQ  APEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS WALKER

59. 143000 ~ AQHA RANCH HORSE RIDING 9 Entries

0808 01 KM BEST ONE YET LANCE R TREPTOW
0335 02 BEHIND IRON BARS LEXI T BARTELS

0014 03 Skilahs Lucero Drift JENA MILLARD

0731 04 PUMPED UP KICKKS KERRY HANSEN

0942 05 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0491 06 EBONY INVITATION CHRISTY B THATCHER
0503 07 FOUND MY FORTUNE JANE DUNHAM AUSTIN
0191 08 GOIN THRU THE MOTION JOSEPH C ST CLAIR
0116 DQ IM EASILY PERSUADED JOSEPH C ST CLAIR

60. 488000 ~ Youth Ranch Conformation 0 Entries
61. 288000 ~ Amateur Ranch Conformation 5 Entries

0731 01 PUMPED UP KICKKS KERRY HANSEN
0808 02 KM BEST ONE YET MORGAN M BRICKHAM
0942 03 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0191 04 GOIN THRU THE MOTION LYNN E DUDLEY
0014 05 Skilahs Lucero Drift JENA MILLARD

62. 188000 ~ Open Ranch Conformation 6 Entries

0731 01 PUMPED UP KICKKS KERRY HANSEN
0808 02 KM BEST ONE YET LANCE R TREPTOW
0942 03 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG

0191 04 GOIN THRU THE MOTION LYNN E DUDLEY
0014 05 Skilahs Lucero Drift JENA MILLARD

0116 DQ IM EASILY PERSUADED JOSEPH C ST CLAIR
63. 9711 ~ WQHA Non Pro Walk Trot Pleasure 3 Entries

4146 01 KRYMSUN N CREME LAUREN KIEFER
0555 02 AWESOME EXPECTATION MICHELE A ANDRADE
1032 03 FINDING A INVITATION SARAH J RIEHL
64. 242001 ~ ROOKIE AMAT WEST PLEASURE 5 Entries

0557 01 Beaus Tee Bar Kimberly Turner

0369 02 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL Carolyn Semanic

4146 03 KRYMSUN N CREME LAUREN KIEFER
0479 04 DUN A LITTLE LAZY MELISSA BAKER
0555 05 AWESOME EXPECTATION MICHELE A ANDRADE

05/31/2017 Copyright © 2000-2017

11:03:14 am Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM

BROOKE ALEXY

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM

SUSAN DREPHAL

DIANE JOY CONOVER

MICHELE A BRICKHAM
LINDA BERG

CHRISTY B THATCHER
JENA MILLARD

KERRY HANSEN

LYNN E DUDLEY

MICHELE A BRICKHAM
JENA MILLARD

LINDA BERG

KERRY HANSEN
CHRISTY B THATCHER
MEGHAN E CRAM
LYNN E DUDLEY

JILL BARTELS

KERRY HANSEN
CHRISTY B THATCHER
MICHELE A BRICKHAM
LINDA BERG

JENA MILLARD

ROSS WALKER

MICHELE A BRICKHAM
JILL BARTELS

JENA MILLARD

KERRY HANSEN
LINDA BERG

CHRISTY B THATCHER
KIM VAGUEIRO

LYNN E DUDLEY
MEGHAN E CRAM

KERRY HANSEN
MICHELE A BRICKHAM
LINDA BERG

LYNN E DUDLEY
JENA MILLARD

KERRY HANSEN
MICHELE A BRICKHAM
LINDA BERG

LYNN E DUDLEY
JENA MILLARD
MEGHAN E CRAM

LAUREN KIEFER
MICHELE A ANDRADE
STACIE RIEHL

Kimberly Turner
Carolyn Semanic
LAUREN KIEFER
MELISSA BAKER
MICHELE A ANDRADE

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath

Owner's City, State

OSHKOSH, WI
MEQUON, Wi
OSHKOSH, WI

FOND DU LAC, Wi

YORKVILLE, IL

OSHKOSH, Wi
MUKWONAGO, WI
RICHFIELD, WI
Portage, WI

OSHKOSH, WI

OSHKOSH, Wi
Portage, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI

RICHFIELD, WI
OSHKOSH, WI
OSHKOSH, WI

NEENAH, WI

RICHFIELD, WI
OSHKOSH, Wi
MUKWONAGO, WI
Portage, WI
LAFAYETTE, IL

OSHKOSH, Wi
NEENAH, WI
Portage, WI

MUKWONAGO, WI
RICHFIELD, WI
MONTELLO, WI
OSHKOSH, WI
OSHKOSH, WI

OSHKOSH, Wi
MUKWONAGO, WI
OSHKOSH, WI
Portage, WI

OSHKOSH, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
OSHKOSH, WI
Portage, WI
OSHKOSH, WI

SHIOCTON, Wi

Lake Mills, WI
Frankport, IL

OAKFIELD, WI
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B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

65. 442001 ~ Youth Rookie Western Pleasure 2 Entries

0120 01 THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY GRACE HAUGSTAD
0169 02 SECRITARY OF STATE MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
66. 142004 ~ GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE 9 Entries

0338 01 | CANT SLEEP MARK ZEITLER

0117 02 WHERES MY COWBOY JENNIFER A BURTON
0080 03 HES NO SECRET GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
0369 04 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL SAMANTHA EBELING
0479 05 DUN A LITTLE LAZY CARRIE M STEINDORF
0584 06 THIS VERSIONS LAZY PAUL C BRANDENBURG
4146 07 KRYMSUN N CREME STACIE RIEHL

0232 08 JACKEDUPONCHOCOLATE JENNIFER ROSE MIECH
0623 DQ JUST SHY OF A DEAL ROBERT SCHMITZ

67. 442002 ~ Nov Yth West Pleas 5 Entries

0602 01 Little Redd Wagon TAYLOR M KELLAM

0269 02 CHIPZ AROY OLIVIA RYDZEWSKI

0169 03 SECRITARY OF STATE MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
0929 04 ALIAS GOODBAR CLAUDIA PRINSEN

0394 05 GOOD PREMONITION MOLLY VISSERS

68. 242002 ~ Nov Am West Pleasure 10 Entries

0138 01 GOTTA KNAPP FOR THAT CATHERINE M FINGER
0507 02 Prince Ofa Goodbar Joline Brandenburg

0369 03 DIPPED IN POTENTIAL Carolyn Semanic

0869 04 WALK AWAY HOCUS TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
0479 05 DUNALITTLE LAZY MELISSA BAKER

2346 06 MACS DIAMOND CHIP BRENDA J WALKER
0969 07 JC Hot Blazing Zippo KATELYN FOX

0820 08 SHEZADDICTING TRISTA L MALLOW

4146 09 KRYMSUN N CREME LAUREN KIEFER

0468 NoPlcng BLAZINHOT INVITATION LINDA L HENRY
69. 242800 ~ Amat West Pleas (Over 50) 9 Entries

0175 01 VS STRUCK GOLD JULIE EHLER

0787 02 ENDLESS BREEZE MICHELE A BRICKHAM
0080 03 HES NO SECRET DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
0737 04 TO MUCH ABSOLUTE MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER
0404 05 IMA LAZY LOPER ED MEYER

0584 06 THIS VERSIONS LAZY JEAN BRANDENBURG
1943 07 LORD WHATA BONANZA ROB SCHMITZ

0918 08 MORE THAN GOOD ENUFF JILL MUELLER

0869 DQ  WALKAWAY HOCUS TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
70. 242000 ~ Amat West Pleasure 3 Entries

0319 01 GOOD TOBE IMMORTAL CAMI VAN AKEN

0616 02 LAZY LOOKIN LADY MORGAN M BRICKHAM
0969 03 JC Hot Blazing Zippo KATELYN FOX

71. 442700 ~ Yth West Pleas (13&Und) 0

72. 142100 ~ Jr Western Pleasure

0887
0616
0107
0080
0369
0151
0842

01

02
03
04
05
06
DQ

One Sultry Night

LAZY LOOKIN LADY
EXTREMELY KOOL
HES NO SECRET
DIPPED IN POTENTIAL
KM THE BEST BRANDY
DECIDEDLY A DIVA

Entries

7 Entries

ROBERT SCHMITZ
LANCE R TREPTOW
KEVIN CARR

GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
SAMANTHA EBELING
JENNIFER ABURTON
MARK ZEITLER

73. 442800 ~ Yth West Pleas (14-18) 4 Entries

0195
0238
0602
0929

74. 142200 ~ Sr Western Pleasure

0138
0838
0787
0319
0400
0564
0555
0195

75. 9427 ~ SMALL FRY WESTERN PLEASURE

0507

01

02
03
DQ

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
DQ

01

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

KM SUDDENLY THE BEST
RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE
Little Redd Wagon

ALIAS GOODBAR

GOTTA KNAPP FOR THAT
EAZY DAYZIE

ENDLESS BREEZE

GOOD TOBE IMMORTAL
ZIPPO N MOONLITE

MAC N ZZIPLE
AWESOME EXPECTATION
KM SUDDENLY THE BEST

Prince Ofa Goodbar

KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
ANNA L WILHELM
TAYLOR M KELLAM
CLAUDIA PRINSEN

8 Entries

JENNIFER A BURTON
MARK ZEITLER
BETH TREPTOW
CAMI VAN AKEN
ROBERT SCHMITZ
ALEX MILLER
STACIE RIEHL
KAMRYN KRUCHTEN
1 Entries
Alena Skinner

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

GRACE HAUGSTAD
MYA ANN KLINGENBERG

AUBREY ALDERMAN
CYNTHIAA BERGE
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
Carolyn Semanic
MELISSA BAKER

JEAN BRANDENBURG
LAUREN KIEFER
JENNIFER ROSE MIECH
LYNDAK VIELBIG

TAYLOR M KELLAM
SAMANTHA EBELING
MYAANN KLINGENBERG
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
MOLLY VISSERS

CATHERINE M FINGER
Joline Brandenburg
Carolyn Semanic

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
MELISSA BAKER
BRENDA J WALKER
KATELYN FOX

TRISTA L MALLOW
LAUREN KIEFER

LINDA L HENRY

JULIE EHLER

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY

MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER

ED AND LUANN MEYER

JEAN BRANDENBURG

ROB SCHMITZ

JILL MUELLER

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

CAMI VAN AKEN
QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
KATELYN FOX

LINDA POWERS

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
JANEEN SCHACKEL

DEBORAH A DEBLAEY

Carolyn Semanic

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

LORI RIPPA REILLY

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
AMY L WILHELM
TAYLOR M KELLAM
CLAUDIA PRINSEN

CATHERINE M FINGER

AUBREY ALDERMAN

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
CAMI VAN AKEN

LEE BARTHEL

KIMBERLY BENGTSON

MICHELE A ANDRADE

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Joline Brandenburg

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath

Owner's City, State

KANSASVILLE, WI
ELKHORN, WI
OOSTBURG, WI
Frankport, IL
OAKFIELD, WI
BARK RIVER, M|

MUSKEGO, WI

DE PERE, WI
MCKENA, IL

CEDAR GROVE, WI
DE PERE, WI

GRAYSLAKE, IL
Mazeppa, MN
Frankport, IL

OAKFIELD, WI
LA FAYETTE, IL
PLAINFIELD, IL
WATERTOWN, WI

HORTONVILLE, WI

URBANA, IL
OSHKOSH, WI
OOSTBURG, WI
MONTEZUMA, GA
ORLAND PARK, IL
BARK RIVER, M|
FOND DU LAC, WI
OSHKOSH, WI

CHICAGO, IL
OSHKOSH, WI
PLAINFIELD, IL

OSHKOSH, WI
OSHKOSH, Wi
COLUMBUS, IN
OOSTBURG, WI
Frankport, IL
ARTHUR, IL
AHMEEK, MI

WAUNAKEE, WI

DE PERE, WI
CEDAR GROVE, WI

GRAYSLAKE, IL
KANSASVILLE, WI
OSHKOSH, Wi
CHICAGO, IL
WAUTOMA, WI
MACOMB, IL

WAUNAKEE, WI

Mazeppa, MN
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Back #

Placing

Horse's Name

B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Exhibitor's Name

76. 9426 ~ SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP 0 Entries
77. 9430 ~ WQHA Non Pro Walk Trot Horsemanship 2 Entries

0555
1032

01
02

AWESOME EXPECTATION
FINDING A INVITATION

MICHELE A ANDRADE
SARAH J RIEHL

78. 240001 ~ ROOKIE AMAT HORSEMANSHIP 6 Entries

9074
0557
0969
1032
0420
0555

01
02
03
04
05
06

ThePerfectMargarita

Beaus Tee Bar

JC Hot Blazing Zippo
FINDING A INVITATION
Smore Cookies Please
AWESOME EXPECTATION

KIM BOMBARD
Kimberly Turner
KATELYN FOX
SARAH J RIEHL
CHLOE VOSTERS
MICHELE A ANDRADE

79. 440001 ~ ROOKIE YTH WEST HORSEMANSHIP 1 Entries

1105

80. 440002 ~ Nov Yth West Hors

0995
0929
0602
0269
1444
1105
0394

81. 240002 ~ Nov Am West Horsemanship

0320
0869
0144
9074
0242
2346
0420
0557
0534
0080
0331
0226
0175
0567

82. 240800 ~ Am West Hors (Over 50)

1241
0787
0254
0869
0414
0314
0942
0523
0909

83. 240000 ~ Amat Horsemanship 8 Entries

0820
0616
0242
1580
0331
0491
0144
0319

84. 440700 ~ Yth West Hors (13&Und)
85. 440800 ~ Yth West Hors (14-18)

0110
0238
0602
1444
1105
0394

01

NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

01
02
03
04
05
06

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

HOT MINI COOP

MISTER SPONTANEOUS
ALIAS GOODBAR

Little Redd Wagon

CHIPZ AROY

THIS IS WHY IM HOTT
HOT MINI COOP

GOOD PREMONITION

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
WALK AWAY HOCUS
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
ThePerfectMargarita
KINDA IMPULSIVE

MACS DIAMOND CHIP
Smore Cookies Please
Beaus Tee Bar

IMA CHIPPEN ZIPPER
HES NO SECRET

REAL HOT DEAL

MSU TO MINUT WARNING
VS STRUCK GOLD
JOHNNY WALKER TIME

SIMPLY GOT IT
ENDLESS BREEZE

THE GETAWAY CAR
WALK AWAY HOCUS

KT DUNALITTLE
DYNAMIC PREMONITION
MIGHTY SUPER STAR
Justa Hint Of Magic

MY DETAILS ARE HOT

SHEZADDICTING

LAZY LOOKIN LADY
KINDA IMPULSIVE

FREE LANCE ART

REAL HOT DEAL

EBONY INVITATION
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
GOOD TOBE IMMORTAL

EARN AN INVITATION
RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE
Little Redd Wagon

THIS IS WHY IM HOTT
HOT MINI COOP

GOOD PREMONITION

7 Entries

9 Entries

0 Entries
6 Entries

NATALIE ARMSTRONG

KAYLYN KRUCHTEN
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
TAYLOR M KELLAM
OLIVIA RYDZEWSKI
ANNA MARIE CAPELLE
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
MOLLY VISSERS

14 Entries

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
DONNA TOMCZAK

KIM BOMBARD

LAUREN ANN NEUBAUER
BRENDA J WALKER
CHLOE VOSTERS
Kimberly Turner

DEANNA L HILBER
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
KERRY HANSEN

Joline Brandenburg

JULIE EHLER

SARAH ELIZABETH DOERN

SANDY SELLERS
MICHELE A BRICKHAM
REBECCA J VOLKERT
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
CAROL SGARLOTTI
JUDIE DAVIS

LINDA BERG

JOAN M SELLBERG
LUANN MEYER

TRISTA L MALLOW
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
EMMA PAUL

NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN
KERRY HANSEN
CHRISTY B THATCHER
DONNA TOMCZAK

CAMI VAN AKEN

NYA KEARNS

ANNA L WILHELM
TAYLOR M KELLAM
ANNA MARIE CAPELLE
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
MOLLY VISSERS

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

MICHELE A ANDRADE
STACIE RIEHL

KIM BOMBARD
Kimberly Turner
KATELYN FOX
STACIE RIEHL
CHLOE VOSTERS
MICHELE A ANDRADE

NATALIE ARMSTRONG

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
TAYLOR M KELLAM
SAMANTHA EBELING
ANNE CONGER
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
MOLLY VISSERS

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
DONNA TOMCZAK

KIM BOMBARD

LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL

BRENDA J WALKER
CHLOE VOSTERS
Kimberly Turner
DEANNA L HILBER
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY
KERRY HANSEN
Joline Brandenburg
JULIE EHLER

NANCY SCHMIDT

SANDY SELLERS

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM

REBECCA J VOLKERT
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
CAROL SGARLOTTI
JUDIE DAVIS

LINDA BERG

JOAN M SELLBERG

ED AND LUANN MEYER

TRISTAL MALLOW

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL

NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN
KERRY HANSEN
CHRISTY B THATCHER
DONNA TOMCZAK

CAMI VAN AKEN

NYA KEARNS

AMY L WILHELM
TAYLOR M KELLAM
ANNE CONGER
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
MOLLY VISSERS

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath

Owner's City, State

SHIOCTON, Wi

STILLWATER, MN
Lake Mills, WI
PLAINFIELD, IL
SHIOCTON, WI
FREEDOM, WI

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

WAUNAKEE, WI

CEDAR GROVE, WI

DE PERE, WI

MCKENA, IL

GREEN BAY, WI
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
DE PERE, WI

X, X

MIDLOTHIAN, IL
STILLWATER, MN
MENASHA, WI
LA FAYETTE, IL
FREEDOM, WI
Lake Mills, WI
EAST TROY, WI
OOSTBURG, WI

Mazeppa, MN
URBANA, IL
NEW BERLIN, WI

ELROY, WI
OSHKOSH, Wi

ANTIOCH, IL

QUINNESEC, MI
TOMAHAWK, WI
MUKWONAGO, WI
NORMAL, IL
ORLAND PARK, IL

WATERTOWN, WI
OSHKOSH, WI
MENASHA, WI
NEENAH, WI

RICHFIELD, WI
MIDLOTHIAN, IL
CHICAGO, IL

GRAYSLAKE, IL

DE PERE, WI

GREEN BAY, WI
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
DE PERE, WI
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B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath

Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City, State
86. 136004 ~ GREEN WESTERN RIDING 6 Entries

0427 01 WILLY IMPULSIVE AMY B MARX DEBRAA KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
0037 02 MOMMAS IRON ASSETS AMY B MARX BROOKE ALEXY MEQUON, Wi
0242 03 KINDA IMPULSIVE EMMA PAUL LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL MENASHA, WI
0616 04 LAZY LOOKIN LADY LANCE R TREPTOW QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM OSHKOSH, WI
0202 05 THE KIDS GOT MOXIE AMY B MARX JANIS KENGIS STILLWATER, MN
0314 DQ DYNAMIC PREMONITION JUDIE DAVIS JUDIE DAVIS TOMAHAWK, WI
87. 236000 ~ Amat West Riding 4 Entries

0226 01 MSU TO MINUT WARNING Joline Brandenburg Joline Brandenburg Mazeppa, MN
0314 02 DYNAMIC PREMONITION JUDIE DAVIS JUDIE DAVIS TOMAHAWK, WI
0242 03 KINDA IMPULSIVE EMMA PAUL LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL MENASHA, WI
1580 04 FREE LANCE ART NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN NEENAH, WI
88. 236800 ~ Am West Riding (Over 50) 0 Entries
89. 136000 ~ Western Riding 0 Entries
90. 436000 ~ Yth West Riding All Ages 0 Entries
91. 138004 ~ Green Trail 13 Entries

0616 01 LAZY LOOKIN LADY MORGAN M BRICKHAM QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM OSHKOSH, Wi
0263 02 AN INNOCENT COWBOY JEFF R GREAVES AMY L WILHELM

0080 03 HES NO SECRET GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN DEBORAH A DEBLAEY OOSTBURG, WI
2346 04 MACS DIAMOND CHIP ALEX MILLER BRENDA J WALKER LA FAYETTE, IL
0737 05 TO MUCH ABSOLUTE MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER MONTEZUMA, GA
0429 06 OH TO BE GOOD KIM KUEHNE MEGAN L OBRIEN GREEN BAY, WI
0427 07 WILLY IMPULSIVE AMY B MARX DEBRAA KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
0929 08 ALIAS GOODBAR GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN CLAUDIA PRINSEN CEDAR GROVE, WI
0942 09 MIGHTY SUPER STAR LINDA BERG LINDA BERG MUKWONAGO, WI
0623 10 JUST SHY OF A DEAL ROBERT SCHMITZ LYNDA K VIELBIG

0120 1 THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY Valerie Kearns GRACE HAUGSTAD

0316 DQ TALKIN DIRTY TO ME ALEX MILLER DIANA L CLARK

0255 DQ  DGS HOT HOT HOT IRON STACIE RIEHL MICHELE A ANDRADE
92. 438002 ~ Nov Yth Trail 5 Entries

1444 01 THIS IS WHY IM HOTT ANNA MARIE CAPELLE ANNE CONGER GREEN BAY, WI
0995 02 MISTER SPONTANEOUS KAYLYN KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
0394 03 GOOD PREMONITION MOLLY VISSERS MOLLY VISSERS DE PERE, WI

0352 04 LARKIN SO CREAMY BAILEE MARIE FOX BAILEE MARIE FOX

0929 05 ALIAS GOODBAR CLAUDIA PRINSEN CLAUDIA PRINSEN CEDAR GROVE, WI

93. 238002 ~ Nov Amat Trail 6 Entries

0567 01 JOHNNY WALKER TIME SARAH ELIZABETH DOERN NANCY SCHMIDT NEW BERLIN, WI
0737 02 TO MUCH ABSOLUTE MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER MONTEZUMA, GA
9074 03 ThePerfectMargarita KIM BOMBARD KIM BOMBARD STILLWATER, MN
0429 04 OH TO BE GOOD MEGAN L OBRIEN MEGAN L OBRIEN GREEN BAY, WI
0414 05 KT DUN ALITTLE CAROL SGARLOTTI CAROL SGARLOTTI QUINNESEC, MI
0507 DQ Prince Ofa Goodbar Joline Brandenburg Joline Brandenburg Mazeppa, MN
94. 238000 ~ Amat Trail 8 Entries

0787 01 ENDLESS BREEZE MICHELE A BRICKHAM QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM OSHKOSH, Wi
0877 02 IM GOOD N FOOLISH DEBORAH A DEBLAEY DEBORAH A DEBLAEY OOSTBURG, WI
0616 03 LAZY LOOKIN LADY MORGAN M BRICKHAM QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM OSHKOSH, WI
1241 04 SIMPLY GOT IT SANDY SELLERS SANDY SELLERS ELROY, WI

9074 05 ThePerfectMargarita KIM BOMBARD KIM BOMBARD STILLWATER, MN
0080 06 HES NO SECRET DEBORAH A DEBLAEY DEBORAH A DEBLAEY OOSTBURG, WI
0414 07 KT DUNALITTLE CAROL SGARLOTTI CAROL SGARLOTTI QUINNESEC, MI
0737 08 TO MUCH ABSOLUTE MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER MARLENE A KIRSTEATTER MONTEZUMA, GA
95. 238800 ~ Amat Trail (Over 50) 0 Entries
96. 438000 ~ Yth Trail All Ages 6 Entries

0695 01 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN WAUNAKEE, WI
0394 02 GOOD PREMONITION MOLLY VISSERS MOLLY VISSERS DE PERE, WI
0238 03 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE ANNA L WILHELM AMY L WILHELM

1444 04 THIS IS WHY IM HOTT ANNA MARIE CAPELLE ANNE CONGER GREEN BAY, WI
0352 05 LARKIN SO CREAMY BAILEE MARIE FOX BAILEE MARIE FOX

0929 06 ALIAS GOODBAR CLAUDIA PRINSEN CLAUDIA PRINSEN CEDAR GROVE, WI

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com Page 7 of 10
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Back # Placing Horse's Name
97. 138000 ~ Trail 14 Entries

0787 01 ENDLESS BREEZE

0080 02 HES NO SECRET

0695 03 CHEX OUT MY LOPE
0238 04 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE
0120 05 THIS MIDNIGHT COWBOY
0263 06 AN INNOCENT COWBOY
0929 07 ALIAS GOODBAR

0564 08 MAC N ZZIPLE

0995 09 MISTER SPONTANEOUS
0255 10 DGS HOT HOT HOT IRON
0414 1 KT DUNALITTLE

0616 DQ LAZY LOOKIN LADY

0877 DQ IM GOOD N FOOLISH
0595 DQ IMA CHIPPED JEWELL

B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Exhibitor's Name

MICHELE A BRICKHAM
GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
JEFF R GREAVES

JEFF R GREAVES

Valerie Kearns

JEFF R GREAVES

GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
ALEX MILLER

ALEX MILLER

STACIE RIEHL

CAROL SGARLOTTI
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
ALEX MILLER

98. 238001 ~ ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL 4 Entries

0429 01 OH TO BE GOOD

0255 02 DGS HOT HOT HOT IRON
0507 03 Prince Ofa Goodbar

1032 04 FINDING A INVITATION

99. 438001 ~ ROOKIE YOUTH TRAIL 0 Entries

MEGAN L OBRIEN
MICHELE A ANDRADE
Joline Brandenburg
SARAH J RIEHL

100. 9444 ~ WQHA Non Pro Walk Trot Trail 3 Entries

0523 01 Justa Hint Of Magic
0255 02 DGS HOT HOT HOT IRON
1032 03 FINDING A INVITATION

101. 9429 ~ SMALL FRY TRAIL 0 Entries

JOAN M SELLBERG
MICHELE AANDRADE
SARAH J RIEHL

102. 9724 ~ WQHA Non Pro Walk Trot HUS 4 Entries

1032 01 FINDING A INVITATION
0077 02 STILL KICKIN ASSET
0169 03 SECRITARY OF STATE
0122 04 THE GOOD EX WIFE

103. 244001 ~ ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 5 Entries

0503 01 FOUND MY FORTUNE
1032 02 FINDING A INVITATION
0557 03 Beaus Tee Bar

0420 04 Smore Cookies Please
0143 05 CDF IRON STORM
104. 444001 ~ ROOKIE YOUTH HUS 5 Entries
0269 01 CHIPZ AROY

0169 02 SECRITARY OF STATE
0352 03 LARKIN SO CREAMY
0122 04 THE GOOD EX WIFE
1105 05 HOT MINI COOP

105. 144004 ~ GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

0318 01 BLAZIN WITH RHYTHMN
0731 02 PUMPED UP KICKKS
0107 03 EXTREMELY KOOL

0512 04 Good He Will Be

0553 05 WILL BE WORTH IT
1515 06 DUIS ONLY

0623 07 JUST SHY OF A DEAL
0503 08 FOUND MY FORTUNE
0326 09 SVEN YOUR INVITED

1032 NoPlcng FINDING A INVITATION
0143 NoPlcng CDF IRON STORM
106. 444002 ~ Nov Yth HUS 8 Entries

0022 01 SHEZ TO INVY

0169 02 SECRITARY OF STATE
0182 03 AL BE ON FIRE

1105 04 HOT MINI COOP

0269 05 CHIPZ AROY

0929 06 ALIAS GOODBAR
0122 07 THE GOOD EX WIFE
0352 08 LARKIN SO CREAMY

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

SARAH J RIEHL
DANYELLE S GABBERT
MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
CHRISTINABYERS

KIM VAGUEIRO
SARAH J RIEHL
Kimberly Turner
CHLOE VOSTERS
BRIDGET HOLTZ

OLIVIA RYDZEWSKI
MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
BAILEE MARIE FOX
CHRISTINABYERS
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
11 Entries

JUDY ZEITLER

KELLY OCONNELL

WENDY M LAESCH
NATALIE HENDRICKSON
LARA N SIMMONS
JOSEPH C ST CLAIR
LIBERTY KHAZAE

JANE DUNHAM AUSTIN
KAILEY SCHMIDT
STACIE RIEHL

BRIDGET HOLTZ

ALYSSA KAUL

MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
GRACE SPEAR

NATALIE ARMSTRONG
OLIVIA RYDZEWSKI
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
CHRISTINABYERS
BAILEE MARIE FOX

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

AMY L WILHELM

GRACE HAUGSTAD

AMY L WILHELM

CLAUDIA PRINSEN

KIMBERLY BENGTSON

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

MICHELE AANDRADE

CAROL SGARLOTTI

QUARTER HORSES LLC BRICKHAM
DEBORAH A DEBLAEY

JENNIFER AND DEBORAH WAGNER

MEGAN L OBRIEN
MICHELE A ANDRADE
Joline Brandenburg
STACIE RIEHL

JOAN M SELLBERG
MICHELE AANDRADE
STACIE RIEHL

STACIE RIEHL
DANYELLE S GABBERT
MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
CHRISTINABYERS

KIM VAGUEIRO
STACIE RIEHL
Kimberly Turner
CHLOE VOSTERS
BRIDGET HOLTZ

SAMANTHA EBELING
MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
BAILEE MARIE FOX
CHRISTINABYERS
NATALIE ARMSTRONG

KELLI JENSEN
KERRY HANSEN
JANEEN SCHACKEL
KATIE SAMUELSON
LARA N SIMMONS
NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN
LYNDAK VIELBIG
KIM VAGUEIRO
KAILEY SCHMIDT
STACIE RIEHL
BRIDGET HOLTZ

DAWN KAUL

MYA ANN KLINGENBERG
GRACE SPEAR

NATALIE ARMSTRONG
SAMANTHA EBELING
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
CHRISTINABYERS
BAILEE MARIE FOX

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath
Owner's City, State

OSHKOSH, WI
OOSTBURG, WI
WAUNAKEE, WI

CEDAR GROVE, WI
MACOMB, IL
WAUNAKEE, WI

QUINNESEC, MI
OSHKOSH, WI
OOSTBURG, WI
MONEE, IL

GREEN BAY, WI

Mazeppa, MN
SHIOCTON, WI

NORMAL, IL

SHIOCTON, WI

SHIOCTON, WI
BERLIN, WI

MONTELLO, WI
SHIOCTON, WI
Lake Mills, WI
FREEDOM, WI
HATLEY, WI

MCKENA, IL

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

COLUMBUS, IN
NEENAH, WI
BRISTOL, WI
NEENAH, WI

MONTELLO, Wi

SHIOCTON, Wi
HATLEY, WI

NOBLESVILLE, IN
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
MCKENA, IL

CEDAR GROVE, WI
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Back #

0144
0326
0369
0242
0504
0491
0869
0181
0420
0260
0557
1032
0077
0831

108. 244800 ~ Amat HUS (Over 50)

0050
0037
0328
0503
0909
0181

109. 244000 ~ Amateur HUS

0345
0144
0369
1032
2323
0326
0433

110. 444700 ~ Yth HUS (13&Und)

Placing
107. 244002 ~ Nov Amateur HUS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng
NoPlcng

01
02
03
04
05
06

01

02
03
04
05
06
DQ

B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Horse's Name

14 Entries
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
SVEN YOUR INVITED
DIPPED IN POTENTIAL
KINDA IMPULSIVE

MORE GOOD ABSOLUTE
EBONY INVITATION
WALK AWAY HOCUS
CANT TOUCH MY IRONS
Smore Cookies Please

ITS HOT IN AFRICA
Beaus Tee Bar

FINDING A INVITATION
STILL KICKIN ASSET

HEZ DUN ZIPPIN

6 Entries
BUZZZZN BOUT ME
MOMMAS IRON ASSETS
AINT | AWILLY

FOUND MY FORTUNE

MY DETAILS ARE HOT
CANT TOUCH MY IRONS
7 Entries
BOOT SCOOTIN BOOGEE
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
DIPPED IN POTENTIAL
FINDING A INVITATION
MINUTES OF MISDEEDS
SVEN YOUR INVITED
LOCATE YOUR ASSETS

0 Entries

111. 144100 ~ Jr HUS 4 Entries

0050
1098
0182
1032

112. 444800 ~ Yth HUS (14-18)

1098
1031
0352
0929
1105
0022

113. 144200 ~ Sr HUS

0831
0345
0154
1515
0202
0555
2323
0144
0942
0220
0077

01
02
03
04

01
02
03
04
05
06

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
NoPlcng
NoPlcng

BUZZZZN BOUT ME
ORANGE IS THE NEWBAY
AL BE ON FIRE

FINDING A INVITATION

6 Entries
ORANGE IS THE NEWBAY
CLASSIC PROMOTION
LARKIN SO CREAMY
ALIAS GOODBAR

HOT MINI COOP

SHEZ TO INVY

11 Entries

HEZ DUN ZIPPIN

BOOT SCOOTIN BOOGEE
IMALADY CAPTIVE

DUIS ONLY

THE KIDS GOT MOXIE
AWESOME EXPECTATION
MINUTES OF MISDEEDS
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
MIGHTY SUPER STAR
HOOS SKYLINE

STILL KICKIN ASSET

114. 9440 ~ SMALL FRY HUS 0 Entries
115. 9428 ~ SMALL FRY HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 0 Entries

116. 9432 ~ WQHA Non Pro Walk Trot Equitation

0181
1032

01
02

CANT TOUCH MY IRONS
FINDING A INVITATION

Exhibitor's Name

DONNA TOMCZAK
KAILEY SCHMIDT
Carolyn Semanic

EMMA PAUL

MELISSA HANMANN
CHRISTY B THATCHER
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
GAIL R PETELER

CHLOE VOSTERS

JANIS STRAZ

Kimberly Turner

SARAH J RIEHL
DANYELLE S GABBERT
KAYLA KATE MINLSCHMIDT

MARYELLEN MUMY
BROOKE ALEXY
RUTH E ROBINSON
KIM VAGUEIRO
LUANN MEYER
GAIL R PETELER

DANIELLE NEISENDORF
DONNA TOMCZAK
Carolyn Semanic

SARAH J RIEHL
LAUREN BRISCHKE
KAILEY SCHMIDT

AMY JEAN BUCHOLTZ

JUDY DAVIS
WENDY M LAESCH
JUDY ZEITLER
STACIE RIEHL

MARY CAITLYN OMALLEY
ANNA MARIE CAPELLE
BAILEE MARIE FOX
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
ALYSSA KAUL

NATALIE HENDRICKSON
DANIELLE NEISENDORF
GAYLE MARIE LAMPINEN
JOSEPH C ST CLAIR
AMY B MARX

STACIE RIEHL

LAUREN BRISCHKE
DONNA TOMCZAK
LINDA BERG
JENNIFER ABURTON
DANYELLE S GABBERT

2 Entries
SHELBY LYNNE PETELER
SARAH J RIEHL

117. 252001 ~ ROOKIE AMAT EQUITATION 5 Entries

0503
0504
0420
1032
0557

01
02
03
04
05

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

FOUND MY FORTUNE
MORE GOOD ABSOLUTE
Smore Cookies Please
FINDING A INVITATION
Beaus Tee Bar

KIM VAGUEIRO
MELISSA HANMANN
CHLOE VOSTERS
SARAH J RIEHL
Kimberly Turner

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

DONNA TOMCZAK
KAILEY SCHMIDT

Carolyn Semanic

LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL
MELISSA HANMANN
CHRISTY B THATCHER
TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
SHELBY & GAIL PETELER
CHLOE VOSTERS

JANIS STRAZ

Kimberly Turner

STACIE RIEHL
DANYELLE S GABBERT
KATIE SAMUELSON

KEN MUMY

BROOKE ALEXY

RUTH E ROBINSON

KIM VAGUEIRO

ED AND LUANN MEYER
SHELBY & GAIL PETELER

NICOLE BLASZAK
DONNA TOMCZAK
Carolyn Semanic
STACIE RIEHL
LAUREN BRISCHKE
KAILEY SCHMIDT
AMY JEAN BUCHOLTZ

KEN MUMY

MARY CAITLYN OMALLEY
GRACE SPEAR

STACIE RIEHL

MARY CAITLYN OMALLEY
ANIKA CAPELLE

BAILEE MARIE FOX
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
DAWN KAUL

KATIE SAMUELSON
NICOLE BLASZAK
PATTI SWITA

NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN
JANIS KENGIS
MICHELE A ANDRADE
LAUREN BRISCHKE
DONNA TOMCZAK
LINDA BERG

DAWN SCHROETER
DANYELLE S GABBERT

SHELBY & GAIL PETELER
STACIE RIEHL

KIM VAGUEIRO
MELISSA HANMANN
CHLOE VOSTERS
STACIE RIEHL
Kimberly Turner

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath
Owner's City, State

MIDLOTHIAN, IL

Frankport, IL
MENASHA, WI
PULASKI, WI
RICHFIELD, WI

LAKE GENEVA, WI
FREEDOM, WI
MEQUON, Wi
Lake Mills, WI
SHIOCTON, WI
BERLIN, WI
NEENAH, WI

METAMORA, MI
MEQUON, WI
STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MONTELLO, WI
ORLAND PARK, IL
LAKE GENEVA, WI

Orland Hills, IL
MIDLOTHIAN, IL
Frankport, IL
SHIOCTON, WI
WAUNAKEE, WI

OSHKOSH, WI

METAMORA, MI
FRANKFORT, IL
NOBLESVILLE, IN
SHIOCTON, Wi

FRANKFORT, IL
GREEN BAY, WI

CEDAR GROVE, WI
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

NEENAH, WI
Orland Hills, IL
MOSINEE, WI
NEENAH, WI
STILLWATER, MN

WAUNAKEE, WI
MIDLOTHIAN, IL
MUKWONAGO, WI

BERLIN, WI

LAKE GENEVA, WI
SHIOCTON, Wi

MONTELLO, WI
PULASKI, WI
FREEDOM, WI
SHIOCTON, Wi
Lake Mills, WI
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Back # Placing

Horse's Name

B1624 - MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC 1 - Oshkosh, WI

Exhibitor's Name

118. 452001 ~ ROOKIE YTH EQUITATION 3 Entries

0269
1105
0352

119. 452002 ~ Nov Yth Hunt Seat Eq 6 Entries
AN INNOCENT COWBOY

0263
0269
1444
1105
0929
0352

120. 252002 ~ Nov Amat Hunt Seat Eq 8 Entries

0242
0504
0869
1032
0557
0420
0414
0144

0328
0503
0942
0414
0909

122. 252000 ~ Am Hunt Seat Eq 5 Entries

0242
1580
0491
0665
0144

0238
1444
1105

05/31/2017
11:03:14 am

01
02
03

01
02
03
04
05
06

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

01
02
03
04
05

01
02
03
04
05

01
02

DQ

CHIPZ AROY
HOT MINI COOP
LARKIN SO CREAMY

CHIPZ AROY

THIS IS WHY IM HOTT
HOT MINI COOP
ALIAS GOODBAR
LARKIN SO CREAMY

KINDA IMPULSIVE

MORE GOOD ABSOLUTE

WALK AWAY HOCUS
FINDING A INVITATION
Beaus Tee Bar

Smore Cookies Please
KT DUNALITTLE

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
121. 252800 ~ Am Hunt Seat Eq (Over 50)

AINT  AWILLY

FOUND MY FORTUNE
MIGHTY SUPER STAR
KT DUNALITTLE

MY DETAILS ARE HOT

KINDA IMPULSIVE
FREE LANCE ART
EBONY INVITATION
SH COUNTING STARS

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
123. 452700 ~ Yth Hunt Seat Eq (13&Und)
124. 452800 ~ Yth Hunt Seat Eq (14-18)
RLA SUDDEN ATTITUDE

THIS IS WHY IM HOTT
HOT MINI COOP

OLIVIARYDZEWSKI
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
BAILEE MARIE FOX

ANNA L WILHELM
OLIVIARYDZEWSKI
ANNA MARIE CAPELLE
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
BAILEE MARIE FOX

LAUREN ANN NEUBAUER

MELISSA HANMANN

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

SARAH J RIEHL
Kimberly Turner
CHLOE VOSTERS
CAROL SGARLOTTI
DONNA TOMCZAK

5 Entries

RUTH E ROBINSON
KIM VAGUEIRO
LINDA BERG
CAROL SGARLOTTI
LUANN MEYER

LAUREN ANN NEUBAUER
NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN

CHRISTY B THATCHER
KARA FLENTJE
DONNA TOMCZAK

0 Entries

ANNA L WILHELM
ANNA MARIE CAPELLE
NATALIE ARMSTRONG

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

SAMANTHA EBELING
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
BAILEE MARIE FOX

AMY L WILHELM
SAMANTHA EBELING
ANNE CONGER
NATALIE ARMSTRONG
CLAUDIA PRINSEN
BAILEE MARIE FOX

LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL
MELISSA HANMANN

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
STACIE RIEHL

Kimberly Turner

CHLOE VOSTERS

CAROL SGARLOTTI

DONNA TOMCZAK

RUTH E ROBINSON
KIM VAGUEIRO

LINDA BERG

CAROL SGARLOTTI

ED AND LUANN MEYER

LAUREN ANN AND EMMA PAUL
NICOLE LANGOHR-HAHN
CHRISTY B THATCHER

KARA FLENTJE

DONNA TOMCZAK

AMY L WILHELM
ANNE CONGER
NATALIE ARMSTRONG

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

5/26/2017 - Tom McBeath
Owner's City, State

MCKENA, IL
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

MCKENA, IL

GREEN BAY, WI
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
CEDAR GROVE, WI

MENASHA, WI
PULASKI, WI

SHIOCTON, WI
Lake Mills, WI
FREEDOM, WI
QUINNESEC, MI
MIDLOTHIAN, IL

STILLMAN VALLEY, IL
MONTELLO, Wi
MUKWONAGO, WI
QUINNESEC, MI
ORLAND PARK, IL

MENASHA, Wi
NEENAH, WI
RICHFIELD, WI
FITCHBURG, WI
MIDLOTHIAN, IL

GREEN BAY, WI
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
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